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CustomPack Finished Product Specification 
 

HN240 - Flavorpac 73mm Cadbury Chocolate 
 
Ingredients (in descending order) 
 
Sugar, Whey Powder (From Milk), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder 16%, Skimmed Milk 
Powder 5%, Palm Oil, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Anti-caking agent (E551), Milk Proteins, 
Stabilisers (E452, E340), Flavourings, Sweetener (E955), Emulsifier (E481). 
Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in bold. 
 
 
Nutritional Information per 100g 
 
Energy Value    1570kJ/ 370kcal 
Fat      4.4g 
- Of which saturates    3.1g 
Carbohydrate    69.5g 
- Of which Sugars    65.5g 
Fibre      5.5g 
Protein     10.5g 
 
 
Food Intolerance Data 
 
Free From:       Yes/No 
         
Wheat & Wheat Derivatives    Yes 
Gluten        Yes 
Fruit & Fruit Derivatives     Yes 
Maize & Maize Derivatives     Yes 
Soya & Soya Derivatives     Yes 
Yeast & Yeast Derivatives     Yes 
Seed & Seed Derivatives     Yes  
Garlic        Yes 
Nuts & Nut Derivatives     No (Contains Palm, Palm Kernel, Shea Nut, 

        Kola Nut). 

Sulphites at concentrations more than 10mg/kg  Yes 
Egg & Egg Derivatives     Yes 
Milk, Milk Derivatives & Lactose    No 
Seafood & Seafood Derivatives    Yes 
Genetically Modified Ingredients    Yes 
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Suitable For:     Yes/No 
 
Vegetarians      Yes 
Vegans      No 
Halal Requirements     No 
Kosher Requirements    No 
Coeliacs      Yes 
Nut Allergy Sufferers    Yes 
 
 
Packaging Information 
 
Laminate Plain silver laminate + sleeve label 
Target Fill Weight    13.00g 
Cups per Sleeve    25 
Sleeves per Case    12 
Cases per Layer    15 
Layers per Pallet    4 
Cases per Pallet    60 
 
Shelf Life 
 
BBE Day/Month/Year plus 18 months from production date. 
 
Recommended Storage Conditions 
 
Ambient. 
Store in cool dry environment and away from any source of infestation. Do not 
expose to direct sunlight. 
 
Legal Requirements 
 
To the best of our knowledge, we certify that the product (including any packaging, 
containers or labels), comply with current UK & EEC Regulations. 
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